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HI, I'M LUCY!

ABOUT THE BLOG

FOCUS TOPICS

I’m a 27-year-old multi-award-winning 
British travel blogger with over 9 years of 

experience of delivering successful marketing
campaigns for incredible brands like yours!

My goal is to inspire my audience to get outdoors, 
hike more, and experience the natural beauty of 
the world, whether it’s at home or further afield.

Faraway Lucy’s target audience is 20 and
30-something UK professionals who want to get 
in as much adventure around work as possible. 

They travel with a budget in mind but love affordable
luxury and splurge when an experience is worthy.

UNIQUE STAYS NATURE ADVENTURE TRAVEL

ACTIVE/ADRENALINE ACTIVITIES

HIKING

SUSTAINABLE TRAVEL



THE NUMBERS

BLOG STATISTICS

DEMOGRAPHICS

PAGE VIEWS
PER MONTH

UNIQUE VISITORS
PER MONTH

DOMAIN
AUTHORITY

100K+ 67K+

AGE
18-24
25-34

35+

GENDER

35%
23%

42%

FEMALE
MALE 35%

65%

LOCATION
UK

USA
IRELAND

70%
15%

6%

44

OTHER
5%CAN, AUS, NZ

4%



THE NUMBERS

IG  STATISTICS

DEMOGRAPHICS

FOLLOWERS

ENGAGEMENT 
RATE

30.1K+

AGE
18-24
25-34
35-44

GENDER
FEMALE

MALE
75%

LOCATION
UK

USA
IRE, CAN, AUS, NZ

86%
7%

5%

1.8%

OTHER 2%

45-54

42.5%
7.6%

26.7%
13.7%

MONTHLY REACH
190K

MONTHLY
IMPRESSIONS

520K

25%

55+ 9.5%



WHAT I CAN DO FOR YOU

COLLABORATIONS

BENEFITS

Sponsored blog and Instagram posts
Bespoke content campaigns
Involvement in existing brand campaigns
Press trip attendance
Brand ambassadorship
High-quality photography and
videography
Features in pre-existing articles
User-generated content

Professional, yet personal representation of
brand
Reach an extremely loyal and targeted UK
audience
Creative, visual, and high-quality campaigns
Longevity – all posts are optimised for SEO so
they rank highly on Google, continuing to
drive traffic and conversions for years to come



PAST WORK


